MICRO FORCEPS
All STILLE Micro Forceps are designed to give the same feel and balance as our
standard line of forceps. Our attention to detail by our skilled artisans in Sweden,
combines both perfect spring tension and tip alignment for reliable grasping of
tissue. They are available in Titanium or stainless steel that include tying
platform, 1×2 teeth, ring tips and DeBakey. The tips are available in stainless
steel or STILLE Diamond jaws for added durability.
MICRO SCISSORS
The STILLE Micro scissors consist of both straight and curved models in
different lengths, blade sizes and angles. All models are made with the original
STILLE Supercut blades for consistent cutting performance in soft tissue.
Our joint screw design allows for easy removal during instrument service
and repair. After service, the instrument will perform with the same feel
and reliability you come to expect from a STILLE instrument.
MIKROPINCETTER
Alla STILLE mikropincetter är gjorda för att ge samma känsla och balans som
våra standard-pincetter. Våra duktiga instrumentmakare är fokuserade på de
detaljer som ger perfekt fjäderspänning och matchning av spetsarna för att
mjukt och enkelt kunna greppa vävnad och suturer. Pincetterna erbjuds i rostfritt
stål eller titan, modeller finns med suturplattform, 1×2 klor, ringspetsar och
DeBakey atraumatiska kärlpincetter. Käftarna kan fås som standard i rostfritt,
eller med Diamond Jaws för utökad hållbarhet och greppstyrka.
MIKROSAXAR
Sortimentet består av både raka och böjda modeller i olika längder, bladstorlek
och vinklar. Alla modeller är gjorda med STILLE original SuperCut blad för
perfekt precision och prestanda i mjuk vävnad. Ledskruven kan tas bort och
återmonteras i samband med service. Efter service skall instrumentet fungera
med precis samma känsla och pålitlighet som ett nytt instrument.
STILLE mikropincett | STILLE Micro Forceps
STILLE mikrosax | STILLE Micro Scissors
STILLE Titan mikropincett | STILLE Titanium Micro Forceps
MICRO NEEDLE HOLDERS
The STILLE Micro Needle Holders are designed to hold the finest sutures in a tight
and secure grip. Only minimal pressure will need to be applied by surgeon’s fingers.
All models are made with STILLE Diamond Jaws and the heavier models with
TC-inserts. They can be delivered as straight or curved, with or without
ratchet and in several different lengths. Regular box lock for 7-0 sutures and
finer, Streamline box lock for 5-0 sutures and finer. (heavy models for 2-0 to 4-0).
MIKRONÅLFÖRARE
STILLES mikronålförare är designade för att hålla även de finaste
mikrosuturerna. Bara ett minimalt tryck behövs från kirurgens fingrar
för ett säkert grepp. Alla modeller är försedda med STILLE Diamond Jaws
eller på de kraftigare modellerna hårdmetallplattor. De erbjuds som raka
eller böjda, med- eller utan låsning och i ett flertal olika längder.
Leddesign Regular för 7-0 suturer och finare eller Streamline för 5-0
och finare (kraftiga modellerna för 2-0 till 4-0).
STILLE mikronålförare | STILLE Micro Needle Holder
STILLE Titan mikronålförare | STILLE Titanium Micro Needle Holder
194 STILLE Surgical Instruments STILLE Surgical Instruments
Mikrosaxar | Micro scissors | Mikroscheren | Mikro forbici | Micro tijeras | マイクロ剪刀
STILLE SuperCut mikrokärlsax
| STILLE SuperCut Micro Vascular Scissors
SuperCut micro scissors available in five different blade angels
for fine vascular surgery. Blade length 11 mm.
117-A110-15 Sharp tips Straight 15 cm 6”
117-A110-18 Sharp tips Straight 18 cm 7”
117-A110-21 Sharp tips Straight 21 cm 8.25”
117-A112-15 Blunt tips            Straight 15 cm 6 in
117-A112-18 Blunt tips            Straight 18 cm 7 in
117-A112-21 Blunt tips            Straight 21 cm 8.25 in
117-A111-15 Blunt tips Curved 15 cm 6”
117-A111-18 Blunt tips Curved 18 cm 7”
117-A111-21 Blunt tips Curved 21 cm 8.25”
117-A113-15 Sharp tips           Curved 15 cm 6 in
117-A113-18 Sharp tips           Curved 18 cm 7 in
117-A113-21 Sharp tips           Curved 21 cm 8.25 in
117-A120-25 Angled 25° 18 cm 7”
117-A120-45 Angled 45° 18 cm 7”
117-A120-60 Angled 60° 18 cm 7”
117-A120-90 Angled 90° 18 cm 7”
117-A120-125 Angled 125° 18 cm 7”
117-A121-25 Angled 25°           21 cm 8.25 in
117-A121-45 Angled 45°           21 cm 8.25 in
117-A121-60 Angled 60°          21 cm 8.25 in
117-A121-90 Angled 90°          21 cm 8.25 in
117-A121-125 Angled 125°         21 cm 8.25 in
117-A110
117-A112
117-A120-25
117-A121-25
117-A120-90
117-A121-90
117-A120-45
117-A121-45
117-A120-125
117-A121-125
117-A120-60
117-A121-60
117-A111
117-A113
STILLE SuperCut mikrosax |
STILLE SuperCut Micro Scissors
Fine micro scissors with straight or curved blades with sharp or blunt tips.
All models with SuperCut blades.
195STILLE Surgical Instruments
Mikrosaxar | Micro scissors | Mikroscheren | Mikro forbici | Micro tijeras | マイクロ剪刀
STILLE SuperCut mikrokärlsax
| STILLE SuperCut Micro Vascular Scissors
Extra fine blade version of STILLE SuperCut vascular micro scissors.
Blade length 7.5 mm.
117-A125-25 Angled 25° 18 cm 7”
117-A125-45 Angled 45° 18 cm 7”
117-A125-60 Angled 60° 18 cm 7”
117-A125-90 Angled 90° 18 cm 7”
117-A125-125 Angled 125° 18 cm 7”
117-A125-25
117-A125-90
117-A125-45
117-A125-125
117-A125-60
196 STILLE Surgical Instruments STILLE Surgical Instruments
Mikropincetter | Micro forceps | Mikropinzetten | Micro pinze | Micro pinzas | マイクロ鑷子
STILLE mikropincett | STILLE Micro Forceps
Well balanced and ergonomic micro forceps of ultra high quality.
With tying platform and straight or curved jaws. 0.4 mm tips.
STILLE mikropincett | STILLE Micro Forceps
Same fine micro forceps, with Diamond Jaws, for increased tip durability and
secure grip of fine needles. 0.4 mm tips.
STILLE mikropincett | STILLE Micro Forceps
Micro forceps with Diamond Jaws and Counter-balance. 0.4 mm tips.
117-B110-15 Straight 15 cm 6”
117-B110-18 Straight 18 cm 7”
117-B110-21 Straight 21 cm 8.25”
117-B110-23 Straight 23 cm 9 in
117-B111-15 Curved 15 cm 6”
117-B111-18 Curved 18 cm 7”
117-B111-21 Curved 21 cm 8.25”
117-B120-15 Diamond Jaws Straight 15 cm 6”
117-B120-18 Diamond Jaws Straight 18 cm 7”
117-B120-21 Diamond Jaws Straight 21 cm 8.25”
117-B120-23 Diamond Jaws Straight 23 cm 9 in
117-B121-15 Diamond Jaws Curved 15 cm 6”
117-B121-18 Diamond Jaws Curved 18 cm 7”
117-B121-21 Diamond Jaws Curved 21 cm 8.25”
117-B130-18 Diamond Jaws Straight 18 cm 7”
117-B130-21 Diamond Jaws Straight 21 cm 8.25”
117-B130-23 Diamond Jaws Straight 23 cm 9 in
117-B131-18 Diamond Jaws Curved 18 cm 7”
117-B131-21 Diamond Jaws Curved 21 cm 8.25”
117-B110
117-B120
117-B130
117-B111
117-B121
117-B131
197STILLE Surgical Instruments
STILLE DeBakey mikropincett | STILLE Micro
DeBakey Forceps
Round handle, with 1.2 mm fine atraumatic DeBakey tips, counter-balanced.
117-B165-18 1.2 mm  DeBakey tips      Straight         18 cm 7 in
117-B165-21 1.2 mm  DeBakey tips      Straight         21 cm 8.25 in
STILLE DeBakey mikropincett | STILLE Micro
DeBakey Forceps
Round handle, with 1.2 mm fine atraumatic DeBakey tips.
117-B160-18 1.2 mm  DeBakey tips      Straight         18 cm 7 in
117-B160-21 1.2 mm  DeBakey tips      Straight         21 cm 8.25 in
Mikropincetter | Micro forceps | Mikropinzetten | Micro pinze | Micro pinzas | マイクロ鑷子
STILLE mikro ringpincett | STILLE Micro
Ring Forceps
Counter-balanced micro forceps with fine Diamond Jaws ring tips.
117-B140
STILLE mikro klopincett | STILLE Micro
Tissue Forceps
Round handle, with 1x2 fine teeth on 0.4 mm tips.
117-B150-15 1X2 fine teeth Straight 15 cm 6”
117-B150-18 1X2 fine teeth Straight 18 cm 7”
117-B150-21 1X2 fine teeth Straight 21 cm 8.25”     117-B140-18 1.0x0.5 mm Diamond Jaws Straight 18 cm 7”
117-B140-21 1.0x0.5 mm Diamond Jaws Straight 21 cm 8.25”
117-B140-23 1.0x0.5 mm    Diamond Jaws Straight 23 cm 9 in
198 STILLE Surgical Instruments STILLE Surgical Instruments
Mikropincetter | Micro forceps | Mikropinzetten | Micro pinze | Micro pinzas | マイクロ鑷子
117-B120-18-TI Diamond Jaws        Straight         18 cm 7 in
117-B120-21-TI Diamond Jaws        Straight         21 cm 8.25 in
117-B120-23-TI Diamond Jaws        Straight         23 cm 9 in
117-B120-25-TI Diamond Jaws        Straight         25 cm 10 in
117-B121-18-TI Diamond Jaws        Curved         18 cm 7 in
117-B121-21-TI Diamond Jaws        Curved         21 cm 8.25 in
117-B121-23-TI Diamond Jaws        Curved         23 cm 9 in
117-B121-25-TI Diamond Jaws        Curved         25 cm 10 in
STILLE Titan mikropincett
| STILLE Titanium Micro Forceps
Round handle, with tying platform, counter-balanced, straight or curved
0.4 mm tips.
STILLE Titan mikropincett
| STILLE Titanium Micro Forceps
Round handle, with tying platform, straight or curved 0.4 mm tips.
117-B130-18-TI Diamond Jaws         Straight         18 cm 7 in
117-B130-21-TI Diamond Jaws         Straight         21 cm 8.25 in
117-B131-18-TI Diamond Jaws         Curved         18 cm 7 in
117-B131-21-TI Diamond Jaws         Curved         21 cm 8.25 in
Titanium
NEW
199STILLE Surgical Instruments
Mikropincetter | Micro forceps | Mikropinzetten | Micro pinze | Micro pinzas | マイクロ鑷子 Mikropincetter | Micro forceps | Mikropinzetten | Micro pinze | Micro pinzas | マイクロ鑷子
STILLE Titan mikro ringpincett
| STILLE Titanium Micro Ring Forceps
Round handle, with fine ring tips, counter-balanced.
117-B160-18-TI          1.2 mm DeBakey tips      Straight         18 cm 7 in
117-B160-21-TI          1.2 mm DeBakey tips      Straight         21 cm 8.25 in
117-B140-18-TI Diamond Jaws         1.0x0.5 mm ring tips        Straight        18 cm 7 in
117-B140-21-TI Diamond Jaws         1.0x0.5 mm ring tips        Straight        21 cm 8.25 in
117-B140-23-TI Diamond Jaws         1.0x0.5 mm ring tips        Straight        23 cm 9 in
STILLE Titan DeBakey mikropincett
| STILLE Titanium Micro DeBakey Forceps
Round handle, with 1.2 mm fine atraumatic DeBakey tips.
Titanium
NEW
200 STILLE Surgical Instruments STILLE Surgical Instruments
Mikronålförare | Micro needle holders | Mikronadelhalter | Micro portaghi | Micro porta-agujas | マイクロ持針器
STILLE mikro nålförare | STILLE Micro
Needle Holder
Round handle, fine 0.8 mm Diamond Jaws and Regular Box Lock
for sutures 7-0 and smaller. Without ratchet.
STILLE mikro nålförare | STILLE Micro
Needle Holder
Round handle, fine 0.8 mm Diamond Jaws and Regular Box Lock
for sutures 7-0 and smaller. With ratchet.
117-C110-15 Diamond Jaws Straight 15 cm 6”
117-C110-18 Diamond Jaws Straight 18 cm 7”
117-C110-21 Diamond Jaws Straight 21 cm 8.25”
117-C110-23 Diamond Jaws Straight 23 cm 9”
117-C111-15 Diamond Jaws Curved 15 cm 6”
117-C111-18 Diamond Jaws Curved 18 cm 7”
117-C111-21 Diamond Jaws Curved 21 cm 8.25”
117-C111-23 Diamond Jaws Curved 23 cm 9”
117-C120-15 Diamond Jaws Straight 15 cm 6”
117-C120-18 Diamond Jaws Straight 18 cm 7”
117-C120-21 Diamond Jaws Straight 21 cm 8.25”
117-C120-23 Diamond Jaws Straight 23 cm 9”
117-C121-15 Diamond Jaws Curved 15 cm 6”
117-C121-18 Diamond Jaws Curved 18 cm 7”
117-C121-21 Diamond Jaws Curved 21 cm 8.25”
117-C121-23 Diamond Jaws Curved 23 cm 9”
117-C110
117-C120
117-C111
117-C121
117-C115-15 Diamond Jaws      Without Ratchet Straight 15 cm 6 in
117-C115-18 Diamond Jaws      Without Ratchet       Straight       18 cm 7 in
117-C115-21 Diamond Jaws      Without Ratchet       Straight        21 cm 8.25 in
117-C115-23 Diamond Jaws      Without Ratchet       Straight       23 cm 9 in
117-C116-15 Diamond Jaws      Without Ratchet       Curved        15 cm 6 in
117-C116-18 Diamond Jaws      Without Ratchet       Curved       18 cm 7 in
117-C116-21 Diamond Jaws      Without Ratchet       Curved       21 cm 8.25 in
117-C116-23 Diamond Jaws      Without Ratchet       Curved        23 cm 9 in
STILLE mikro nålförare
| STILLE Micro Needle Holder
Round handle, 1.2 mm Diamond Jaws and Streamline Box Lock
for sutures 5-0 and smaller. Without ratchet.
201STILLE Surgical Instruments
Mikronålförare | Micro needle holders | Mikronadelhalter | Micro portaghi | Micro porta-agujas | マイクロ持針器
STILLE mikro nålförare | STILLE Micro
Needle Holder
Extra heavy model for handling of larger needles with TC-inserts.
Intended for 2/0 suture and finer.
117-C130-19 TC-inserts Without lock 19 cm 7.5”
117-C130-23 TC-inserts Without lock 23 cm 9”
117-C130-25 TC-inserts Without lock 25 cm 9.75”
117-C140-19 TC-inserts With lock 19 cm 7.5”
117-C140-23 TC-inserts With lock 23 cm 9”
117-C140-25 TC-inserts With lock 25 cm 9.75”
117-C130
117-C140
117-C125-15 Diamond Jaws       With Ratchet         Straight       15 cm 6 in
117-C125-18 Diamond Jaws       With Ratchet         Straight       18 cm 7 in
117-C125-21 Diamond Jaws       With Ratchet         Straight       21 cm 8.25 in
117-C125-23 Diamond Jaws       With Ratchet         Straight       23 cm 9 in
117-C126-15 Diamond Jaws       With Ratchet         Curved       15 cm 6 in
117-C126-18 Diamond Jaws       With Ratchet         Curved       18 cm 7 in
117-C126-21 Diamond Jaws       With Ratchet         Curved      21 cm 8.25 in
117-C126-23 Diamond Jaws       With Ratchet         Curved       23 cm 9 in
STILLE mikro nålförare
| STILLE Micro Needle Holder
Round handle, 1.2 mm Diamond Jaws and Streamline Box Lock
for sutures 5-0 and smaller. With ratchet.
202 STILLE Surgical Instruments STILLE Surgical Instruments
Mikronålförare | Micro needle holders | Mikronadelhalter | Micro portaghi |
Micro porta-agujas | マイクロ持針器
STILLE Titan mikronålförare
| STILLE Titanium Micro Needle Holder
Round handle, fine 0.8 mm Diamond Jaws and Regular Box Lock
for sutures 7-0 and smaller. With or without ratchet.
117-C110-18-TI Diamond Jaws        Without Ratchet        Straight       18 cm 7 in
117-C110-21-TI Diamond Jaws        Without Ratchet         Straight       21 cm 8.25 in
117-C110-23-TI Diamond Jaws        Without Ratchet         Straight       23 cm 9 in
117-C111-15-TI  Diamond Jaws        Without Ratchet Curved 15 cm 6 in
117-C111-18-TI  Diamond Jaws        Without Ratchet Curved 18 cm 7 in
117-C111-21-TI  Diamond Jaws        Without Ratchet Curved 21 cm 8.25 in
117-C120-18-TI Diamond Jaws        With Ratchet             Straight      18 cm 7 in
117-C120-21-TI Diamond Jaws        With Ratchet              Straight       21 cm 8.25 in
117-C120-23-TI Diamond Jaws        With Ratchet              Straight       23 cm 9 in
117-C121-18-TI Diamond Jaws        With Ratchet              Curved        18 cm 7 in
117-C121-21-TI Diamond Jaws        With Ratchet              Curved        21 cm 8.25 in
117-C121-23-TI Diamond Jaws        With Ratchet              Curved        23 cm 9 in
Titanium
NEW
203STILLE Surgical Instruments
Mikronålförare | Micro needle holders | Mikronadelhalter | Micro portaghi |
Micro porta-agujas | マイクロ持針器
STILLE Titan mikronålförare
| STILLE Titanium Micro Needle Holder
Round handle, 1.2 mm Diamond Jaws and Streamline Box Lock
for sutures 5-0 and smaller. With or without ratchet.
117-C115-18-TI Diamond Jaws        Without Ratchet Straight        18 cm 7 in
117-C115-21-TI Diamond Jaws        Without Ratchet Straight        21 cm 8.25 in
117-C115-23-TI Diamond Jaws        Without Ratchet Straight        23 cm 9 in
117-C125-18-TI Diamond Jaws        With Ratchet          Straight        18 cm 7 in
117-C125-21-TI Diamond Jaws        With Ratchet          Straight        21 cm 8.25 in
117-C125-23-TI Diamond Jaws        With Ratchet          Straight        23 cm 9 in
117-C126-18-TI Diamond Jaws        With Ratchet          Curved        18 cm 7 in
117-C126-21-TI Diamond Jaws        With Ratchet          Curved        21 cm 8.25 in
117-C126-23-TI Diamond Jaws        With Ratchet          Curved       23 cm 9 in
Mikronålförare | Micro needle holders | Mikronadelhalter | Micro portaghi |
Micro porta-agujas | マイクロ持針器Titanium
NEW